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Local Area Pet Care Services                                                                                                                                              Updated March 2022 
 

Disclaimer: Acton Critter Sitters has compiled this list as a courtesy; it should not be considered an endorsement of any services. Please check them out yourself. 

 

Pet Sitters International, the professional association of pet sitters, offers a location search for local pet sitters at www.petsit.com/locate. 
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Above and Beyond Belmont/Watertown/Arlington http://www.aandbpets.com/  x x      

Best Friends Sudbury http://www.bestfriendspetcare.com/sudbury-ma/  x x x x  x 

Blue Dog Pet Care Andover / North Andover www.bluedogpetcarema.com/  x x      

Boston Dog Pet Company Acton https://www.bostondog.co/acton-dog-daycare  x x x x    

Carlisle Canines 

(crate free) 

Carlisle carlislecanines.com x  x x    

Care.com All www.care.com x   x    

Come Stay Play 

(crate free) 

Bolton http://www.come-stay-play.com/   x x   x 

Country Canine Acton http://countrycaninedogs.com/    x     

Desi Pet Care / The Cat 

Cottage 

Maynard https://www.desispetcare.com/  x    x   

Doggonerunnin Concord/Harvard/Sudbury http://doggonerunninfun.com/ x       

DogStar Activity Center Acton http://www.dogstaractivitycenter.com/   x      

Dog Vacay All www.dogvacay.com x  x x  x  

Family Friends Boxborough http://www.familyfriendsvetandkennel.com/     x x   

Fresh Trails Maynard www.freshtrailspetsitting.com x     x  
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Happy Tails Acton / Concord  http://www.go-happytails.com/  x     x  

Harvard Kennels Harvard http://harvardkennels.com/     x x  x 

Indulge Pet Resort Berlin http://indulgepetresort.com x   x    

It’s a Dog’s Life 

(crate free) 

Bolton http://www.itsadogslife.org/   x  x   x 

K9Kompanion Stow http://k9kompaniontraining.com/    x x    

Kings Kanines Littleton https://www.facebook.com/kingskanines/ x   x    

Littlefield Animal Care Stow / Maynard http://www.littlefieldanimalcare.com/home.html  x       

Lynn Sargent Maynard auntie24j2003@yahoo.com  x     x  

Our Happy Dog Ashland/Framingham/Natick https://www.welovehappydog.com/ x       

Pack Leader Pets MetroWest www.packleaderpets.com/ x     x  

Palmer Kennels Acton http://www.palmerkennels.com/    x    

Paw and Wellies Concord https://www.pawsandwellies.net/ x       

Pet Vacations Berlin http://www.petvacationsberlin.com x   x x   

Pooch Hotel Newton https://www.poochhotel.com/    x    

Red Pony Farm 

(crate free) 

Westminster http://redponyfarm.com/     x x   

Rover All www.rover.com x  x x  x  

She’s a Keeper Stow https://www.shesakeeper.dog/  x x 

 

x 

 

  x 

Sit Walk Eat Stow/Bolton/Harvard https://www.sitwalkeat.com/ x       

The Ruff House Westford https://www.theruffhouse.net/  x x x   x 

The Social Canine Westford http://www.thesocialcanine.com/  x x     

Unmistaken Stars 

(crate free) 

Hubbardston http://www.unmistakenstars.com/index.htm x x  x   x 

Well Balanced Dog Training Maynard https://wellbalanceddogtraining.com/  x      
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Wag Walking All www.wagwalking.com x       

Walden Pet Concord www.waldenpet.com x       

Your Pets and Us 

(crate free) 

Harvard http://yourpetsandus.com x x x x    
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